
Club

 Alex Turner alextrnr1212@gmail.com 234-380-3269  Bentrod

alevans826@gmail.com 937-869-4453 Columbus

Phillip Rummel Ruckfish@gmail.com 740-507-8285 Kokosing

Clint Paulette gitzitfish@gmail.com 330-704-8673 Kokosing

Jody Adkins 330-414-7336 Bent Rod

Alex Kerns 513-435-1057 Cincinnati

Allen Howard alycat4922@aol.com 513-432-1720 Bent Rod

Jason Fairbanks Jason_e_fairbanks@icloud.com 614-593-9156 Columbus

Jesse Stewart Stewcummins@yahoo.com 419-953-5732 Bent Rod

Brian Volgelsang vogelsangbc@yahoo.com 614-506-7487 Columbus

Ryan M Kriegel ryankriegel@hotmail.com 419-233-5333 Bent Rod

Colten Didion Coltendidion@gmail.com 740-513-8386 Columbus

Jeff Schultz Schultz7211@hotmail.com 513-602-7481 Cincinnati

Jonathan Stepp 614-519-5890 Kokosing

Michae McClellan Mcclellanmichael@outlook.com 419-350-7657 Columbus

Grant Hack hackattackbassin@gmail.com 567-231-8769 Kokosing

Name E mail Phone

Al Evans

OHIO BASS NATION STATE QUALIFIER  (ALUM CREEK) June 13th & 14th , Co-Anglers Division

kernsaj@gmail.com

Stepp.69@osu.edu

jadkins41@live.com


